
                        WIAA Division 1 Cross Country Sectional Championships
                             Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 23, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 3073  Manny Putz               Fr  Onalaska                     15:47.9  5:06  t 
      2    2 3075  Ron Walters              Sr  Onalaska                     16:07.5  5:12  t 
      3    3 2963  Lukas Wagner             Sr  Chippewa Falls               16:17.7  5:15  i 
      4    4 3072  Austin Oyen              Sr  Onalaska                     16:26.5  5:18  t 
      5    5 2976  Will Sylvester           So  Eau Claire Memorial          16:29.6  5:19  i 
      6    6 3071  Tyler Lee                Sr  Onalaska                     16:29.6  5:19  t 
      7    7 2972  Colin Hanson             Jr  Eau Claire Memorial          16:31.0  5:19  i 
      8    8 3083  Quin Andrews             Fr  River Falls                  16:35.0  5:21  i 
      9    9 3001  Cameron Lamere           Sr  Holmen                       16:36.7  5:21  i 
     10   10 3027  Wesley Barnhart          Jr  La Crosse Central            16:48.9  5:25    
     11   11 3069  Blake Burnstad           So  Onalaska                     16:54.7  5:27  t 
     12   12 3014  Henry Czupryna           Sr  Hudson                       16:58.6  5:28  t 
     13   13 3056  Jacob Doehrmann          Sr  New Richmond                 17:02.3  5:30    
     14   14 3089  Dustin Sheely            Sr  River Falls                  17:07.4  5:31    
     15   15 2957  Ryan Beranek             Sr  Chippewa Falls               17:10.1  5:32    
     16   16 3016  Addisu Haverly           So  Hudson                       17:12.0  5:33  t 
     17   17 3047  Jude Ogden               Sr  Menomonie                    17:21.3  5:36    
     18   18 2989  Ty Jacobs                Jr  Eau Claire North             17:26.2  5:37    
     19   19 3004  Gillie Suarez            Jr  Holmen                       17:26.8  5:37    
     20   20 3013  Brock Bjerke             So  Hudson                       17:28.0  5:38  t 
     21   21 3019  Taggert Ruedebusch       So  Hudson                       17:28.5  5:38  t 
     22   22 3017  Noah Lawrence            So  Hudson                       17:29.2  5:38  t 
     23   23 3003  Nathan Novak             Jr  Holmen                       17:32.8  5:39    
     24   24 3015  Ethan Eilertson          So  Hudson                       17:33.0  5:39  t 
     25   25 2999  Ethan Archer             So  Holmen                       17:36.9  5:41    
     26   26 3087  Lucas Nogle              Sr  River Falls                  17:38.0  5:41    
     27   27 3085  Nathaniel Fosler         Jr  River Falls                  17:40.7  5:42    
     28   28 3115  Jacob Lind               So  Superior                     17:42.3  5:42    
     29   29 2988  Titus Frock              Jr  Eau Claire North             17:43.0  5:43    
     30   30 2971  Parker Dewey             So  Eau Claire Memorial          17:44.0  5:43    
     31   31 3074  Nick Rudrud              Jr  Onalaska                     17:46.6  5:44  t 
     32   32 3046  Dylan Norby              Jr  Menomonie                    17:50.6  5:45    
     33   33 3088  Samuel Shaw              Sr  River Falls                  17:50.8  5:45    
     34   34 3045  Logan McCoy              Sr  Menomonie                    17:52.2  5:46    
     35   35 3041  Grant Burns              Fr  Menomonie                    17:53.0  5:46    
     36   36 3070  Jesse Dechambeau         Sr  Onalaska                     17:54.6  5:46  t 
     37   37 2985  Jayden Ashley            Sr  Eau Claire North             17:57.0  5:47    
     38   38 3002  Kenton Newman            Sr  Holmen                       18:01.8  5:49    
     39   39 2973  Owen Johnson             Sr  Eau Claire Memorial          18:03.5  5:49    
     40   40 2958  Benjamin Cihasky         So  Chippewa Falls               18:06.6  5:50    
     41   41 3114  Shane Leask              Sr  Superior                     18:07.4  5:50    
     42   42 2987  Aidan Ecker              So  Eau Claire North             18:07.6  5:51    
     43   43 3102  Brayden Siekert          Jr  Sparta                       18:09.2  5:51    
     44   44 2962  Kansas Smith             Jr  Chippewa Falls               18:10.2  5:51    
     45   45 3043  Carter Davis             Jr  Menomonie                    18:10.6  5:51    
     46   46 2990  Dylan Mantuefel          Sr  Eau Claire North             18:11.3  5:52    
     47   47 3060  Aidan Johnson            Sr  New Richmond                 18:12.3  5:52    
     48   48 2974  Isaac Mangrum            So  Eau Claire Memorial          18:15.1  5:53    
     49   49 2960  Jake Mason               Jr  Chippewa Falls               18:19.5  5:54    
     50   50 2975  Daniel Murray            So  Eau Claire Memorial          18:20.0  5:55    
     51   51 3044  Ray Ebert                Jr  Menomonie                    18:20.1  5:55    
     52   52 3059  Noah Hughes              Sr  New Richmond                 18:21.7  5:55    
     53   53 2959  Chase Kline              Jr  Chippewa Falls               18:22.5  5:55    
     54   54 3058  Mason Hughes             So  New Richmond                 18:22.7  5:55    
     55   55 3055  Konrad Knutson           Fr  New Richmond                 18:23.8  5:56    
     56   56 3030  Jacob San Miguel         Sr  La Crosse Central            18:24.1  5:56    
     57   57 3005  Dylan Whiteaker          Fr  Holmen                       18:25.0  5:56    
     58   58 2991  Walker Vaver             So  Eau Claire North             18:27.3  5:57    
     59   59 3101  Vaughn Rice              Sr  Sparta                       18:27.9  5:57    
     60   60 3057  Noah Herron              Jr  New Richmond                 18:28.9  5:57    
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     61   61 3000  Samuel Horman            So  Holmen                       18:30.5  5:58    
     62   62 3086  Collin Jalowitz          So  River Falls                  18:31.9  5:58    
     63   63 3116  Kanayoliseh Onwudiegwu   So  Superior                     18:35.1  5:59    
     64   64 3111  Bryson Craker            Sr  Superior                     18:36.3  6:00    
     65   65 3033  Gabriel Wood             Jr  La Crosse Central            18:36.8  6:00    
     66   66 3042  Peter Cimino             Fr  Menomonie                    18:38.4  6:00    
     67   67 3113  Jaden Karren             So  Superior                     18:38.7  6:01    
     68   68 2961  Ian Simetosky            Jr  Chippewa Falls               18:43.8  6:02    
     69   69 3112  Edward Hakanson          Jr  Superior                     18:44.6  6:02    
     70   70 3018  Jager Ruedebusch         Fr  Hudson                       18:46.9  6:03  t 
     71   71 3061  Chase Matuszak           Sr  New Richmond                 18:49.8  6:04    
     72   72 2986  Keegan Bauer             So  Eau Claire North             18:53.2  6:05    
     73   73 3084  Conner Cernohous         Jr  River Falls                  19:00.4  6:08    
     74   74 3099  Boston Miller            Jr  Sparta                       19:13.1  6:12    
     75   75 3117  Aiden Robbins            Jr  Superior                     19:18.6  6:13    
     76   76 2977  Nick Wenger              Sr  Eau Claire Memorial          19:32.5  6:18    
     77   77 3028  Collin Erickson          Jr  La Crosse Central            19:47.5  6:23    
     78   78 3032  Isaac Stutesman          Fr  La Crosse Central            20:20.8  6:33    
     79   79 3031  Jordan San Miguel        So  La Crosse Central            20:34.7  6:38    
     80   80 3100  Christain Perez          So  Sparta                       20:50.1  6:43    
     81   81 3029  Aiden Gardner            Fr  La Crosse Central            21:22.9  6:53    
     82   82 3097  Rylen Edmond             Fr  Sparta                       22:34.9  7:17    
     83   83 3103  Charles Tempski          So  Sparta                       23:26.4  7:33    
     84   84 3098  Aaron McPherson          Sr  Sparta                       24:21.9  7:51    
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       1.    24  Onalaska                                   (16:21.3  81:46.2 1:06.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Manny Putz                Fr 15:47.9
       2      2  Ron Walters               Sr 16:07.5
       3      4  Austin Oyen               Sr 16:26.5
       4      6  Tyler Lee                 Sr 16:29.6
       5     11  Blake Burnstad            So 16:54.7
       6   ( 31) Nick Rudrud               Jr 17:46.6
       7   ( 36) Jesse Dechambeau          Sr 17:54.6

       2.    91  Hudson                                     (17:19.3  86:36.3 0:30.6)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Henry Czupryna            Sr 16:58.6
       2     16  Addisu Haverly            So 17:12.0
       3     20  Brock Bjerke              So 17:28.0
       4     21  Taggert Ruedebusch        So 17:28.5
       5     22  Noah Lawrence             So 17:29.2
       6   ( 24) Ethan Eilertson           So 17:33.0
       7   ( 70) Jager Ruedebusch          Fr 18:46.9

       3.   108  River Falls                                (17:22.4  86:51.9 1:15.8)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Quin Andrews              Fr 16:35.0
       2     14  Dustin Sheely             Sr 17:07.4
       3     26  Lucas Nogle               Sr 17:38.0
       4     27  Nathaniel Fosler          Jr 17:40.7
       5     33  Samuel Shaw               Sr 17:50.8
       6   ( 62) Collin Jalowitz           So 18:31.9
       7   ( 73) Conner Cernohous          Jr 19:00.4

       4.   114  Holmen                                     (17:27.0  87:15.0 1:25.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Cameron Lamere            Sr 16:36.7
       2     19  Gillie Suarez             Jr 17:26.8
       3     23  Nathan Novak              Jr 17:32.8
       4     25  Ethan Archer              So 17:36.9
       5     38  Kenton Newman             Sr 18:01.8
       6   ( 57) Dylan Whiteaker           Fr 18:25.0
       7   ( 61) Samuel Horman             So 18:30.5

       5.   129  Eau Claire Memorial                        (17:24.7  87:03.2 1:45.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Will Sylvester            So 16:29.6
       2      7  Colin Hanson              Jr 16:31.0
       3     30  Parker Dewey              So 17:44.0
       4     39  Owen Johnson              Sr 18:03.5
       5     48  Isaac Mangrum             So 18:15.1
       6   ( 50) Daniel Murray             So 18:20.0
       7   ( 76) Nick Wenger               Sr 19:32.5

       6.   151  Chippewa Falls                             (17:36.9  88:04.1 2:01.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lukas Wagner              Sr 16:17.7
       2     15  Ryan Beranek              Sr 17:10.1
       3     40  Benjamin Cihasky          So 18:06.6
       4     44  Kansas Smith              Jr 18:10.2
       5     49  Jake Mason                Jr 18:19.5
       6   ( 53) Chase Kline               Jr 18:22.5
       7   ( 68) Ian Simetosky             Jr 18:43.8
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       7.   163  Menomonie                                  (17:49.6  89:07.7 0:49.3)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Jude Ogden                Sr 17:21.3
       2     32  Dylan Norby               Jr 17:50.6
       3     34  Logan McCoy               Sr 17:52.2
       4     35  Grant Burns               Fr 17:53.0
       5     45  Carter Davis              Jr 18:10.6
       6   ( 51) Ray Ebert                 Jr 18:20.1
       7   ( 66) Peter Cimino              Fr 18:38.4

       8.   172  Eau Claire North                           (17:53.1  89:25.1 0:45.1)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Ty Jacobs                 Jr 17:26.2
       2     29  Titus Frock               Jr 17:43.0
       3     37  Jayden Ashley             Sr 17:57.0
       4     42  Aidan Ecker               So 18:07.6
       5     46  Dylan Mantuefel           Sr 18:11.3
       6   ( 58) Walker Vaver              So 18:27.3
       7   ( 72) Keegan Bauer              So 18:53.2

       9.   221  New Richmond                               (18:04.6  90:22.8 1:21.5)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Jacob Doehrmann           Sr 17:02.3
       2     47  Aidan Johnson             Sr 18:12.3
       3     52  Noah Hughes               Sr 18:21.7
       4     54  Mason Hughes              So 18:22.7
       5     55  Konrad Knutson            Fr 18:23.8
       6   ( 60) Noah Herron               Jr 18:28.9
       7   ( 71) Chase Matuszak            Sr 18:49.8

      10.   263  Superior                                   (18:20.0  91:39.8 0:56.4)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Jacob Lind                So 17:42.3
       2     41  Shane Leask               Sr 18:07.4
       3     63  Kanayoliseh Onwudiegwu    So 18:35.1
       4     64  Bryson Craker             Sr 18:36.3
       5     67  Jaden Karren              So 18:38.7
       6   ( 69) Edward Hakanson           Jr 18:44.6
       7   ( 75) Aiden Robbins             Jr 19:18.6

      11.   286  La Crosse Central                          (18:47.7  93:58.1 3:31.9)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Wesley Barnhart           Jr 16:48.9
       2     56  Jacob San Miguel          Sr 18:24.1
       3     65  Gabriel Wood              Jr 18:36.8
       4     77  Collin Erickson           Jr 19:47.5
       5     78  Isaac Stutesman           Fr 20:20.8
       6   ( 79) Jordan San Miguel         So 20:34.7
       7   ( 81) Aiden Gardner             Fr 21:22.9

      12.   338  Sparta                                     (19:51.1  99:15.2 4:25.7)
     ====================================================
       1     43  Brayden Siekert           Jr 18:09.2
       2     59  Vaughn Rice               Sr 18:27.9
       3     74  Boston Miller             Jr 19:13.1
       4     80  Christain Perez           So 20:50.1
       5     82  Rylen Edmond              Fr 22:34.9
       6   ( 83) Charles Tempski           So 23:26.4
       7   ( 84) Aaron McPherson           Sr 24:21.9


